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The menu of Chiquito from Hemel Hempstead contains about 240 different dishes and drinks. On average
you pay about £6 for a dish / drink. Chiquito is renowned for their innovative approach to Mexican cuisine,
offering exceptional service in a vibrant atmosphere for more than 25 years. Their menu is packed with authentic
dishes from both sides of the border, showcasing the rich flavors of Latin cuisine. Whether you prefer mild or
spicy, you can choose from a wide array of dishes such as sizzling fajitas, juicy burgers, flavorful burritos, and
succulent ribs. The bar features a variety of refreshing beverages, including their signhature Margaritas and
classic Cocktails, as well as a great selection of soft drinks for those who are not drinking alcohol. With its
unforgettable Mexican culinary experience, Chiquito is the perfect restaurant to satisfy your cravings and indulge
in a delicious meal.



https://menulist.menu/restaurants/hemel-hempstead/chiquito-hemel-hempstead/m/full-menu
https://menulist.menu/list/81879071/best-mexican-restaurants-hemel-hempstead
https://menulist.menu/restaurants/hemel-hempstead/chiquito-hemel-hempstead

Chiquito Menu

Entrées

JALAPENO POPPERS

Main Courses

NACHOS

Meat Dishes

HALF RACK OF RIBS

Pork

PORK BELLY

Quesadillas
GARLIC TORTILLA

Chicken

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN

Burrito
PULLED PORK BURRITO

Fingerfood

CHICKEN RIBS

Bowls

MEXICAN BOWL

Kids

TOASTED MALTED BLOOMER

Chimichangas

CHICKEN CHIMICHANGA

£3

£14

£14

£3

£8

£8

£16

£12

Potatoes

HASH BROWNS

Kids Menu

CHEESE BURGER SLIDERS

American Food

CORN ON THE COB

Hot Drinks

TEA FOR ONE

Egg Dishes

OMELETTE

Burgers & Sandwiches
BBQ CHEESEBURGER

Add Ons

MILD SAUCE

Grills

WHOLE RACK OF RIBS

Toasts & Pancakes

CHOCOLATE BANANA PANCAKES

Non-Veg Starters

BBQ CHICKEN WINGS

Entree

ROASTED SEA BASS

£3

£2

£8

£1

£20

£5

£6

£14
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From The Sea

ROASTED SEABASS £14

Miscellaneous

VOLCANO SAUCE £1
Hearty Breakfasts
CRISPY TACOS £5

Mexican Cuisine
CHICKEN ENCHILADA £8

Popular Items

SPICED RICE £3

Children's Tea Service

FRUIT SKEWERS

Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE £2
Specialty Coffee

AMERICANO £2

Classics & Grills
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BBQ

PULLED PORK £15
Desserts
GOLDEN NUGGET CHEESECAKE £8

Snackers & Sides &
Quesadillas

TORTILLA CHIPS DIPS £2
Breakfast Smoothies

APPLE GINGER £4

Customized Dishes

BUILD YOUR OWN TACO

Fusion Delights

QUESADILLA PIZZA

Mexican Fiesta

PULLED PORK TACOS £8
Subway Salads

CHICKEN FAJITA SALAD £8
Extras At Hibachi

GRILLED TOMATO £1
Late Night Tacos -
Archived

SPICY CHICKEN TACOS £8
12" Pizza

GARLIC PRAWN £15

Fish / Prawns

CHILLI PRAWNS £7
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Skin-On Fries Mocktail

SKIN-ON-FRIES THE APPY MIX
MANGOFICENT

Non Alcoholic Drinks

LIPTON ICE TEA £3 Hot
RED BULL £3 SMASHED AVOCADO POACHED
£6
EGGS
Sandwiches EGG BAP £4
FRIED EGG
Baby Food
BBQ CHICKEN MELT £14
FROM 7 MONTHS
Burritos FROM 10 MONTHS
VEGGIE BURRITO £6
Starters & Street Food
SPICY CHICKEN BURRITO £8
MINI CHICKEN BURRITO £5
CHORIZO SWEET POTATO
Steaks CROQUETTES £5
RIB EYE STEAK £18
STEAK SALAD £13 Burger Extras
T BEEF CHILLI £1
apas HALLOUMI £1
CHICKEN EMPANADAS £6
PATATAS BRAVAS £5 Restaurant Category
Main C MEXICAN
ain course DESSERT
HALLOUMI SKEWERS £6
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BREAST £3 Salads
S MANGO AVOCADO SALAD £7
weet GRILLED HALLOUMI £4
BACON SYRUP PANCAKES £5 COLESLAW
BLUEBERRY RASPBERRY ce
PANCAKES
Wraps
CLASSIC BEEF £7

BBQ CHICKEN WRAP £7
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CLASSIC CHICKEN

Breakfast

GRANOLA
PORRIDGE
SCRAMBLED EGG

Drinks

FRUIT JUICES

STRAWBERRY RASPBERRY AGUA
FRESCA

MANGO PASSION FRUIT AGUA
FRESCA

Sauces
BBQ SAUCE
HOT SAUCE
GUACAMOLE

Appetizer

EGGS ON TOASTED BLOOMER
TOASTED BLOOMER WHITE
TOASTED BLOOMER BROWN

Appetizers
GRILLED CHICKEN SKEWER
BATTERED COD BITES

£12

£3
£3

£3

£3

£1
£1
£1

£4
£2
£2

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN FINGERS

Large Dishes

GRILLED HALLOUMI SKEWERS
GRILLED CHICKEN BBQ WRAP
COD BITES WRAP

Warm

MEXICAN BENEDICT
BACON BAP
SAUSAGE BAP

Extras

BACON RASHERS
FLAT MUSHROOMS

. ;
~ag” PORKLEEK SAUSAGE

TWO SLICES OF CHILLI BLACK
PUDDING

Classics

FIVE BEAN ROASTED VEG CHILLI
CLASSIC BEEF CHILLI

CHICKEN BAJA BOWL

BEAN ROASTED VEG CHILLI

Coffee

ESPRESSO

@  DOUBLE ESPRESSO
4 CAPPUCCINO
LATTE

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
STEAK FRIES

JAMBALAYA

SALAD

BURGER

Burger

HALLOUMI BURGER

£6
£4

£4

£1
£1
£1

£1

£7
£7
£14
£10

£2
£2
£2
£2

£13
£14

£8
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BEEF, CHORIZO PULLED PORK £14 Mexican DiSheS

TEXAN STACK £15 BREAKFAST BURRITO £7
CHICKEN BBQ PULLED PORK £12 CHIMICHANGA £2
BEEF BURGER £3 TACO £2
. ENCHILADA £2
Tortillas BURRITO £2
CHICKEN FILLING £8 FAJITAS
PULLED PORK FILLING £8 TACOS
FIVE BEAN CHILLI FILLING £8
BEEF CHILLI FILLING £8 Street Food
MUSHROOM FILLING £8 CHICKEN CHORIZO QUESADILLA £3
ROASTED VEG CHILLI BEETROOT .
Sharers QUESADILLA
THE ULTIMATE SHARER £18 FIVE BEAN CHILLI TORTILLA STACK  £5
QUESADILLA SHARER £10 HALLOUMI BITES £S
FULLY LOADED NACHOS WITH 11 HABANERO MUSHROOMS £5
TOMATO SALSA PAN-FRIED CHORIZO £5
CHICKEN FULLY LOADED NACHOS £11 BEEF CHILLI TORTILLA STACK £5
BEEF CHILLI FULLY LOADED
NACHOS £l T
Fajitas
FIVE BEAN CHILLI FULLY LOADED ., a
NACHOS Y- BBQ CHICKEN PULLED
A 24 PORK £14
: : SEASONED ROASTED
Fish & Salads @ : VEG £10
ﬂ:. CHICKEN, MANGO £9 TENDER STEAK £16
~ AVOCADO SALAD

%: A THE ULTIMATE FAJITA £19
@ PRAWN, MANGO co

AVOCADO SALAD DOUBLE UP EXTRA CHICKEN £3
CHILLI CORIANDER SALMON £16 DOUBLE UP BBQ CHICKEN PULLED £3
ROASTED HALLOUMI VEG NAKED £10 PORK
BURRITO DOUBLE UP TENDER STEAK £3
BEEF CHILLI NAKED BURRITO £10 SggBLE UP SEASONED ROASTED £3

MILD ANCHO CHICKEN NAKED £10
BURRITO DOUBLE UP GARLIC PRAWNS £3
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Mains BLUEBERRY APPLE CRUMBLE £6
<% & FIVE BEAN ROASTED £6 BROWNIES ICE CREAM £5
[ LEMON SORBET £3
SER PR PORK £6 BROWNIE
SPICY CHICKEN TORTAS £6 SWEET TACOS
100% COD FILLET TORTAS £6 CHURROS CHOCOLATE SAUCE

VEGGIE FIVE BEAN CHILLI TACOS  £8 ICE CREAM BASKET

BEEF CHILLI BURRITO £8 .
Soft Drinks
VEGGIE FIVE BEAN CHILLI BURRITO £8
STRATHMORE SPRING
BEEF CHILLI TACOS £8 :“ﬂ WATER 1LTR SPARKLING =4
SQUASH ORANGE JUICE
GLASS OF ORANGE JUICE £2
Side Dishes GLASS OF APPLE JUICE £2
POACHED EGG J20 APPLE MANGO £3
* BAKED BEANS £1 J20 APPLE RASPBERRY £3
SKIN-ON FRIES £3 STRATHMORE SPRING WATER 330ML £2
STILL
RICE £3
STRATHMORE SPRING WATER 330ML _,,
ONION RINGS £3 SPARKLING
RED CABBAGE COLESLAW £2 STRATHMORE SPRING WATER 1LTR .,
SWEET POTATO FRIES £3 STILL
ROASTED VEGETABLES £3 WATER
SWEET POTATO WEDGES £3 GLASS OF PINEAPPLE JUICE £2
SALAD STICKS GLASS OF CRANBERRY JUICE £2
CORN SUNFLOWERS .
Ingredients Used
Dessert SAUSAGE
FRUIT SALAD £3 BACON
YOGHURT £2 BEANS
CHURROS £3 CHICKEN BREAST £3
PINEAPPLE THINS £4 CHORIZO £1
CHILLI PINEAPPLE THINS £4 CHEESE £1

REFRIED BEANS £3



Chiquito Menu

MILK

PORK MEAT
BEEF
PRAWNS
CHILI

Starters

SALSA GUACAMOLE
NACHOS

CHICKEN AND CHORIZO
NACHOS

GARLIC TORTILLA WITH CHILLI
GARLIC TORTILLA WITH CHEESE
GARLIC TORTILLA WITH CHORIZO

BBQ SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN
STRIPS

HOT HABANERO CHICKEN STRIPS
VEG CHILLI EMPANADAS

BEEF CHILLI EMPANADAS

HOT HABANERO CHICKEN WINGS
CAJUN DUSTED GREEN BEANS

GRILLED HALLOUMI SKEWER
GRILLED CHICKEN SKEWERS

Uncategorized

FULL BREAKFAST
SIZZLER

VEGGIE BREAKFAST
SIZZLER

BREAKFAST FEAST

MEXICAN RANCH EGGS

EGGS BRAVOS

TOMATO MUSHROOM OMELETTE

SAUSAGE, BACON TOMATO
OMELETTE

£3
£6
£6
£6
£5

£6

£5

£9
£6
£5

£5

BRUNCH MARGARITA
POINSETTA

CUCUMBER, GINGER AVOCADO
PASSIONFRUIT

STRAWBERRY, APPLE RASPBERRY

PEANUT BUTTER, BANANA SWEET
CHILLI

£7

£5

£4

£4

£4
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J20 ORANGE PASSION FRUIT

£3

Chiquito

Unit 4, Jarmans Fields Leisure
ComplexHertfordshire HP2 4JS,
Hemel Hempstead, United
Kingdom

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 09:00-23:00
Tuesday 09:00-23:00
Wednesday 09:00-23:00
Thursday 09:00-23:00
Friday 09:00-23:00
Saturday 09:00-23:00
Sunday 09:00-22:30
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